Due to our commitment to continued product improvement, specifications are subject to change without notice. Rev. 12/2021 • 6.1
Krowne Metal Corporation  •  100 Haul Rd. Wayne, NJ 07470  •  P: (800) 631-0442  •  customerservice@krowne.com  •  krowne.com
Zero-Step Workstations Refrigeration
Model:
Project:
Item #:
Qty:
Date:

Model
(No Cold Plate) Weight Model
With Cold Plate Weight Overall
Length Depth Ice Bin
Size
Ice
Capacity
Garnish
Cups
Elixir
Bottles
Liquor
Bottles
Ice Bin
Dividers Cold Plate
KR24-MX54 246 KR24-MX54-7 281 54” 24” 18” 69 5 10 17 0 7-Circuit
KR24-MX60 252 KR24-MX60-10 347 60” 24” 24” 92 6 10 19 1 10-Circuit
KR24-MX68A 239 KR24-MX68A-10 239 68" 24” 30" 115 8 15 26 2 10-Circuit
KR24-MX68B-10 321 68" 24” 30" 115 8 10 26 2 10-Circuit
KR24-MX70 267 KR24-MX70-10 362 70” 24” 30” 115 8 10 27 2 10-Circuit
KR24-MX84 286 KR24-MX84-10 375 84" 24” 30" 115 6 15 30 2 10-Circuit
Due to our commitment to continued product improvement, specifications are subject to change without notice. Rev. 12/2021 • 6.1
Krowne Metal Corporation  •  100 Haul Rd. Wayne, NJ 07470  •  P: (800) 631-0442  •  customerservice@krowne.com  •  krowne.com
Zero-Step Workstations Refrigeration
Model: